8/20/2023

5SPOT

MBPENNY

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
5 SPOT

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

5
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$46.00

$46.00
$2.00

$2.00
$125.40

$125.40
$521.00
$86.00
$459.60
$58.14

$1,124.74
$975.50
$348.00
$291.00
$42.00

$1,656.50

$2,954.64

Winners

$0.00

$31.00

$31.C
$290.50
$34.75
$184.50
$20.05

$529.6
$456.00
$83.20
$445.20
$3.80

$988.2

$1,549.C



