Spot Action Repor

	Wager Type	NumOfNums	Sales	Winners
	5 SPOT	5	\$46.00	\$0.00
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$46.00	\$0.0
	MBPENNY	8	\$2.00	\$0.00
MBPENNY	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.0
	PENNY	8	\$125.40	\$31.00
PENNY	Totals:		\$125.40	\$31.0
	Regular	3	\$521.00	\$290.50
	Regular	4	\$86.00	\$34.75
	Regular	6	\$459.60	\$184.50
	Regular	9	\$58.14	\$20.05
Regular	Totals:		\$1,124.74	\$529.8
	SPOTLITE	1	\$975.50	\$456.00
	SPOTLITE	2	\$348.00	\$83.20
	SPOTLITE	3	\$291.00	\$445.20
	SPOTLITE	4	\$42.00	\$3.80
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,656.50	\$988.2
Grand Totals:			\$2,954.64	\$1,549.0